
APPROX.

SIZE

CHROME LABELS

Babbitt Motors
Kingston, MA

2510

5601 Main Street, Flushing, NY
PHONE 445-1117

2506
SOLD BY

FLUSHING MARINE
Sports Center

2507

AmericanHandlingEquip.Corp.
REMANUFACTURED BY

DATE

SER.#
MOUNT SHASTA, CA

Steel Partition Co.
BROOKLYN, NY

2509

ACE

KIRBYCOMPANYofTOPEKA
307 East 29th ST., TOPEKA, KS

PHONE 266-5364

2500

All Miami Appliances, Inc.

2508
FOR SERVICE

PHONE: 633-6541
Coin-O-Wash, Inc.

SERVICE & SALES
CLEVELAND, OH

2503

2502 BATH FUEL CO.
BATH MAINE

"First in Outboards"

APPROX.

SIZE

Self Sticking!!

For Manufacturing
& Service Trades!

For Manufacturing
& Service Trades!

Material is Chrome Polyester pressure sensitive adhesive back. No art charge for camera-ready art.
BLACK background (reverse) will be furnished UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED!

Add 15% for Gold  or Brushed Chrome, 50% for reflective.Scotchlite

FF2B

HOUSTON, TX

Don McMillan

FF5B

CLEVELAND, OH

BROWNING
BUICK-PONTIAC

Frame-Flats are made of durable .040 inch white polystyrene,
designed to slip into General Motor's existing car frames.

Available with a direct imprint or Scotchlite Reflective decals
applied to the plastic for better nighttime visibility.

COLORS: Standard colors are applied to WHITE material.
Full bleed available at additional cost.

Call for additional styles or pricing on .020 white plastic.

For GM Cars with built-in frames!

2500, 2503, 2509, 2510

2502, 2506, 2507, 2508

PRICE EACH for 1 color 250

.40

.43

.25

.29

500 1000

.16

.18

2500

.11

.13

.09

.11

3A-B-C

5000

DIRECT PRINT

EXTRA COLOR

COLOR BLEED

SCOTCHLITE

125

.98

1.51

.50

.30

250

.82

1.33

.29

.19

500

.75

1.22

.20

.14

1000

.70

1.13

.16

.10

2500

.59

.99

.13

.05

4C-D

GM FRAME FLATS


