

GM FRAME FLATS

Frame-Flats are made of durable .040 inch white polystyrene, designed to slip into General Motor's existing car frames.

Available with a direct imprint or Scotchlite Reflective decals applied to the plastic for better nighttime visibility.

COLORS: Standard colors are applied to WHITE material. Full bleed available at additional cost.

Call for additional styles or pricing on .020 white plastic.





	125	250	500	1000	2500
DIRECT PRINT	.98	.82	.75	.70	.59
SCOTCHLITE	1.51	1.33	1.22	1.13	.99
EXTRA COLOR	.50	.29	.20	.16	.13
COLOR BLEED	.30	.19	.14	.10	.05
					4C-D

CHROME LABELS

Self Sticking!!

(IRBY COMPANY of TOPEKA 307 East 29th ST., TOPEKA, KS PHONE 266-5364

2500

2502

2506



For Manufacturing & Service Trades!



APPROXA SIZE FLUSHING MARINE
Sports Center
5601 Main Street, Flushing, NY

PHONE 445-1117

REMANUFACTURED BY American Handling Equip. Corp. MOUNT SHASTA, CA SER #

2507

2508

FOR SERVICE
PHONE: 633-6541
Coin-O-Wash, Inc.
All Miami Appliances, Inc.

ACE Steel Partition Co. BROOKLYN, NY

2510

Babbitt Motors
Kingston, MA

2509

Material is Chrome Polyester pressure sensitive adhesive back. No art charge for camera-ready art. BLACK background (reverse) will be furnished UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED!

PRICE EACH for 1 color	250	500	1000	2500	5000
2500, 2503, 2509, 2510	.40	.25	.16	.11	.09
2502, 2506, 2507, 2508	.43	.29	.18	.13	.11

Add 15% for Gold or Brushed Chrome, 50% for Scotchlite reflective. 3A-B-C